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Subject to change at any time

Date Sailing Scheduled Events Time Venue Notes

Thursday, 2 November 2023 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 9 November 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 16 November 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 23 November 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 30 November 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 7 December 2023 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 14 December 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Saturday, 16 December 2023 DAC CHRISTMAS PARTY

Thursday, 21 December 2023 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Monday, 25 December 2023 CHRISTMAS DAY

Monday, 1 January 2024 NEW YEARS DAY

Thursday, 4 January 2024 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 11 January 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 18 January 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Friday, 26 January 2024 AUSTRALIA DAY REGATTA - DAC

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 15 February 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 7 March 2024 Handicap sailing day CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES Noon DAC

Thursday, 14 March 2024 Scratch sailing day CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES Noon DAC

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Scratch sailing day CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES Noon DAC

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Scratch sailing day CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES Noon DAC

Sunday, 31 March 2024 EASTER SUNDAY

Thursday, 4 April 2024 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC daylight savings ends 7 April 2024

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 18 April 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 25 April 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 2 May 2024 Handicap sailing day Noon DAC

3-5 May 2024 RC LASER NATIONALS WALLAROO SAILING CLUB SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Saturday, 4 May 2024 DAC PRESENTATION NIGHT

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 23 May 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Scratch sailing day Noon DAC

NOTE THAT WORK ON THE REPLACEMENT OF THE DECKS WILL COMMENCE IN NOVEMBER, SO THERE MAY BE CHANGES FROM DAY TO DAY.

LEGEND: CONTACTS:

Major RC Laser sailing events Brian Chapman - Sailing Coordinator - 0417 694474 - or email blchapman@bigpond.com

RC Laser Scratch racing Sundays Graham Brown - RC Laser Masters mid week - 0418 251 751 or email gnbrown1@bigpond.net.au

RC Lasers Masters sailing days Thursdays Noel McPherson - Class Captain - 0407 40 66 33 or email nmcp@optusnet.com.au

Outside Events

RC Laser Handicap racing Sailability calender in

Dragon Boats calender in

Rowing NSW calender in Check for clashes

DAC calender in

Tides in

NSWRYA in

ARYA in
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